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Exam Roll 

No.

Programming 

Language
Microeconomics

Principles of 

Management

Business 

Mathematics I

Business 

Conmmucation I

10540001 F

10540025 F

10540033 F

10540034 C

11540001 Abs

11540003 F

11540025 F

11540039 B

11540041 F

12540024 F

12540033 C+

12540035 F

13540001 F C+

13540005 F F

13540006 Abs

13540007 C

13540011 Abs

13540012 Abs

13540016 F

13540017 C+ F

13540022 F

13540025 F F

13540026 F

13540027 C-

13540031 C Abs

13540033 C

13540036 F

13540038 Abs

13540039 NQ Abs

13540040 Abs

13540042 Abs F


